
PRO =
Date =

Skipper or Team Boat No.
Jack Stewart IC-24 1216

ET - CT 52.23 96.95 60.50 73.87

Eddie Bryan Capri 25 19
ET - CT 41.63 49.14 58.25 68.77 64.32 75.93

Dan Edwards S-2 6.7 72
ET - CT 53.38 64.54 59.63 67.53

Mike Beatt Sant 525 206
ET - CT 45.43 53.07 61.83 72.23

Roger Kerr J-22 1587
ET - CT 48.52 58.66

Lisa Weatherholt J-22 4848
ET - CT 53.38 64.54 67.65 81.80

Grant Gerondale J-80 446
ET - CT 42.57 56.98 50.05 67.00

PRO =
Date =

Skipper or Team Boat No.
Fred Hess Capri-22 92

ET - CT 49.28 53.85 32.43 35.44

Jo Ann Chandler Rgr 23 670
ET - CT 31.20 33.76

Doug Lewis Cat-25 5751
ET - CT 41.58 44.04

Did Not Race 11-12 races = 5 throw outs
Did Not Finish 9-10 races = 4 throw outs To be scored there must be two (2) boats in a fleet on the water racing.

RC Credit 7-8 races = 3 throw outs
(Throw-outs)

Did Not Qualify
Finish In Place

Only Boat in Fleet

21.0 

18.0 

5 

4 

3

2

16.8 6 10.8 1
1 DNQ 1 12.8 5 6

4

8 0 8 3

4

DNQ 4 4

8/3/22
Gross 
Total

Throw 
Outs

Net 
Total

Place6/22/22 6/29/22 7/6/22 7/13/22 7/20/22 7/27/22
Stephen Gent

5/11/22 5/18/22 5/25/22 6/8/22 6/15/22
Micheal Gent

Harvey 
Baker

Grant 
Gerondale John Kerr John Kerr

Stephen 
GentRoger Kerr

Lisa 
Wherholt

Harvey 
Baker Roger Kerr Randy Bell

726.8 
6

No Race

4 3.8

No Race

2 5

5 

2

2 2

No Race

20.8 
5

18 

5 

1 3

4 4

No Race

4

Harvey 
Baker

4

5 6

DNQ

6/22/22

2022 Keelboat Wednesday Night Series   Race 1 - 12

5 

Roger Kerr
Lisa 

Wherholt
A Fleet (spinnaker)

WD 3 WD 9

17 

6/15/22

1

Harvey 
Baker

7/13/22

4

4

WD 8WD 7

Grant 
GerondaleMicheal Gent

5/11/22 5/18/22 5/25/22 6/8/22
WD 1 WD 2 WD 4

3.2 5

John KerrRoger Kerr

WD 5

Randy Bell

WD 6

John Kerr
6/29/22 7/6/22

Temp

5
16 

14 

17 

24.0 
3

7/20/22

6

1

6 
Temp 109

4

4

Stephen 
Gent

7/27/22
WD 11 WD 12

5

5

Throw 
Outs

Stephen Gent
8/3/22

4

4

2

No RaceNo Race

3

4

WD 10

Gross 
Total

4

WD 8 WD 9

2

22.2 

22.0 

6 

Net 
Total

Place

2 1 DNQ

No Race No Race No Race 1 4 No Race
25 0 

No Race

1 3 0 3 

5 
No Race No Race

WD 7 WD 10 WD 11 WD 12WD 6

0-6 races = 0 throw outs

B Fleet (no spinnaker)
WD 1 WD 2 WD 3 WD 4 WD 5


