## 2022 Keelboat Wednesday Night Series Race 1 - 12

A Fleet (spinr	naker)	PRO =	Roger K 5/11/2		Lisa Wherholt 5/18/22	Harvey Baker 5/25/22	Roger Kerr 6/8/22	Randy Bell 6/15/22	Micheal Gent 6/22/22	Harvey Baker 6/29/22	Grant Gerondale 7/6/22	John Kerr 7/13/22	John Kerr 7/20/22	Stephen Gent 7/27/22	Stephen Gent 8/3/22	Gross Total	Throw Outs	Net Total	Place
Skipper or Team	Boat	No.	WD 1		WD 2	WD 3	WD 4	WD 5	WD 6	WD 7	WD 8	WD 9	WD 10	WD 11	WD 12				
Jack Stewart	IC-24	1216	2.8				5	6		1	DNQ	1			1	16.8	6	10.8	1
ET - CT												52.23 96.95			60.50 73.87	10.0	Ŭ	10.0	'
Eddie Bryan	Capri 25	19	4				1	3	DNQ	4		4			2	18.0	1	14	2
ET - CT							41.63 49.14	58.25 68.77							64.32 75.93	10.0		17	
Dan Edwards	S-2 6.7	72	4				2	2		4		4			5	21.0	5	16	3
ET - CT							53.38 64.54	59.63 67.53								21.0	]	10	
Mike Beatt	Sant 525	206	4				3	4		2		4			5	22.0	5	17	1
ET - CT							45.43 53.07	61.83 72.23								22.0	٦	17	4
Roger Kerr	J-22	1587	3.2		No Race	No Race	5	1	No Race	4	No Race	4	No Race	No Race	5	22.2	5	17	5
ET - CT								48.52 58.66								22.2	3	''	
Lisa Weatherholt	J-22	4848	2				5	6		4		4	Temp 109	Temp	3	24.0	6	18	6
ET - CT			53.38 64	1.54											67.65 81.80	24.0	"	10	"
Grant Gerondale	J-80	446	1				5	6		4	3.8	2			5	26.8	6	20.8	7
ET - CT			42.57 56	6.98								50.05 67.00				20.0	"	20.0	'

		PRO =	Roger Kerr	Lisa Wherholt	Harvey Baker	Roger Kerr	Randy Bell	Micheal Gent	Harvey Baker	Grant Gerondale	John Kerr	John Kerr	Stephen Gent	Stephen Gent	Gross	Throw	Net	Place
B Fleet (no spinnaker)		Date =	5/11/22	5/18/22	5/25/22	6/8/22	6/15/22	6/22/22	6/29/22	7/6/22	7/13/22	7/20/22	7/27/22	8/3/22	Total	Outs	Total	Place
Skipper or Team	Boat	No.	WD 1	WD 2	WD 3	WD 4	WD 5	WD 6	WD 7	WD 8	WD 9	WD 10	WD 11	WD 12				
Fred Hess	Capri-22	92				2	1	DNQ							2	0	2	1
ET - CT						49.28 53.85	32.43 35.44								٦	'	3	'
Jo Ann Chandler	Rgr 23	670	No Race	No Race	No Race	1	4	No Race		No Race	No Race	No Race			5	0	5	2
ET - CT						31.20 33.76									3		3	
Doug Lewis	Cat-25	5751	DNQ			4	4			]					Q	0	Q	2
ET - CT			41.58 44.04												ا		O	3

Did Not Race
Did Not Finish
RC Credit
(Throw-outs)
Did Not Qualify
Finish In Place
Only Boat in Fleet

11-12 races = 5 throw outs 9-10 races = 4 throw outs 7-8 races = 3 throw outs 0-6 races = 0 throw outs

To be scored there must be two (2) boats in a fleet on the water racing.